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RFP/RFQ Tabulation Sheet 

     

RFP/RFQ Project Type:  Custodial Services 

RFP/RFQ Project Location: Newmarket Elementary and Junior-Senior High Schools 

Date Due: 11/22/2021    Time Due: 3:00 pm     Conducted By: Janna Mellon 

Opening Location: SAU Business Office, 186A Main St., Newmarket, NH  03857 

Submission Type   RFP  RFQ  RFP/RFQ 

 

1. Submission By:  ACP Facility Services  Domicile City/Town:  Woburn, MA 

Type of Service Cost ($)  

January–June 2022 

(1/2 year) 

Cost ($) 

FY 2022-2023 

Cost ($) 

FY 2023-2024 

Cost ($) 

FY 2024-2025 

Total Annual 

Service as 

described above 

 

$203,731.39 

 

$414,593.38 

 

$429,631.30 

 

$446,289.40 

Hourly Service 

(per employee) for 

possible additional 

services 

 

$25.17 

 

$26.05 

 

$27.03 

 

$28.11 

 

2. Submission By:  City Wide Facility Solutions    Domicile City/Town:  Bedford, NH 

Type of Service Cost ($)  

January–June 2022 

(1/2 year) 

Cost ($) 

FY 2022-2023 

Cost ($) 

FY 2023-2024 

Cost ($) 

FY 2024-2025 

Total Annual 

Service as 

described above 

 

$284,809.00 

 

$569,618.00 

 

$596,117.00 

 

$596,117.00 
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Hourly Service 

(per employee) for 

possible additional 

services 

 

$27.00 

 

$27.00 

 

$28.42 

 

$28.42 

 

3. Submission By:  GDI Integrated Facilities Services   Domicile City/Town: Waltham, MA 

Type of Service Cost ($)  

January–June 2022 

(1/2 year) 

Cost ($) 

FY 2022-2023 

Cost ($) 

FY 2023-2024 

Cost ($) 

FY 2024-2025 

Total Annual 

Service as 

described above 

 

$180,804.00 

 

$370,800.00 

 

$380,390.00 

 

$390,144.00 

Hourly Service 

(per employee) for 

possible additional 

services 

 

$32.00 

 

$33.00 

 

$34.00 

 

$35.00 

 


