

School Administrative Unit #31 Newmarket School District

186A Main Street, Newmarket, NH 03857 (603) 659-5020 Fax (603) 659-5022 www.newmarket.k12.nh.us



Susan Givens, Ed. D. Superintendent of Schools

Janna Mellon Business Administrator Debra Black Assistant Superintendent

Erica MacNeil Student Services

RFP/RFQ Tabulation Sheet

RFP/RFQ Project Type: Custodial Services

RFP/RFQ Project Location: Newmarket Elementary and Junior-Senior High Schools

Date Due: 11/22/2021 Time Due: 3:00 pm Conducted By: Janna Mellon

Opening Location: SAU Business Office, 186A Main St., Newmarket, NH 03857

Submission Type (RFP) RFQ RFP/RFQ

1. Submission By: ACP Facility Services Domicile City/Town: Woburn, MA

Type of Service	Cost (\$)	Cost (\$)	Cost (\$)	Cost (\$)
	January–June 2022	FY 2022-2023	FY 2023-2024	FY 2024-2025
	(1/2 year)			
Total Annual				
Service as	\$203,731.39	\$414,593.38	\$429,631.30	\$446,289.40
described above				
Hourly Service				
(per employee) for	\$25.17	\$26.05	\$27.03	\$28.11
possible additional				
services				

2. Submission By: City Wide Facility Solutions Domicile City/Town: Bedford, NH

FY 2022-2023	FY 2023-2024	FY 2024-2025
\$569,618.00	\$596,117.00	\$596,117.00
	\$569,618.00	\$569,618.00 \$596,117.00



School Administrative Unit #31 Newmarket School District

186A Main Street, Newmarket, NH 03857 (603) 659-5020 Fax (603) 659-5022 www.newmarket.k12.nh.us



Susan Givens, Ed. D. Superintendent of Schools

Debra Black Assistant Superintendent

Janna Mellon Business Administrator Erica MacNeil Student Services

Hourly Service				
(per employee) for	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$28.42	\$28.42
possible additional				
services				

3. Submission By: GDI Integrated Facilities Services Domicile City/Town: Waltham, MA

Type of Service	Cost (\$) January–June 2022 (1/2 year)	Cost (\$) FY 2022-2023	Cost (\$) FY 2023-2024	Cost (\$) FY 2024-2025
Total Annual Service as described above	\$180,804.00	\$370,800.00	\$380,390.00	\$390,144.00
Hourly Service (per employee) for possible additional services	\$32.00	\$33.00	\$34.00	\$35.00